

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3920/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2006 in CMA No. 639/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.N. DEVADOSS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF REV. CONTROL OFFICER-CUM-INS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.R.Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice P.Sathasivam is not a member.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master