

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3920/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2006 in CMA No. 639/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF  
MADRAS)

V.N. DEVADOSS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF REV. CONTROL OFFICER-CUM-INS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E. Padnavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. Prabu Ramasubramaniam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No Vakalatnama has been filed.

As prayed for, put up the matter after vacation.

The Vakalatnama may be filed in the meantime.

[ASHA KUKRETY]

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER