

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3920/2007

V.N. DEVADOSS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF REV. CONTROL OFFICER-CUM-INS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 23/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K.Ganguly, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.R.Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.
Mrs. Geeta Kovilan, Adv.
Mr. V.Ayyapparaja, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.Nedumaran, Adv.
Mr. P.Somasundram, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 31/3/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER